  49 (0) 2533 64 295200
Wall luminaire (Sconce)
Badd 3000K 10W IP 54
Series: Badd   Article: O454WL-L10GF3K1
  Article O454WL-L10GF3K1
  Brand Outdoor
  Collection Outdoor
  Series Badd
  Product type Wall luminaire (Sconce)
  Fitting color Graphite
  Fitting material Aluminum and plastic
  Color temperature 3000 К
  IP protection IP 54
  Dimmable No
  Height 70 mm
  Width 100 mm
  Color rendering index 80 CRI
  Length 200 mm
  Scattering angle 155 °
  Voltage 50Hz AC 220-240 V
  Operating temperature -40...+50°C
  Protection level Class1
  Warranty 3 years
  Power 10 W
  Volume 0.0022 m³
  Light flux 700 Lm
  Energy efficiency class G
  Fireproof No
  Packing length 115 mm
  Net 0.52 kg
  Gross 0.6 kg
  Service life 50000 h
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)